

King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Legislation Details

File #: 2004-0554 **Version**: 1

Type: Motion Status: Lapsed

File created: 12/6/2004 In control: Law, Justice and Human Services Committee

On agenda: Final action: 2/7/2005

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Kenneth A. Ray as director of the King County

department adult and juvenile detention.

Sponsors: Kathy Lambert, Julia Patterson

Indexes: Adult and Juvenile Detention, Appointments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A. Confirmation Packet for Kenneth A. Ray, Department of Adult and Juvenile Detention

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/6/2004	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	